LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

SHIAI 1D, 2D, 3D & 4D MASC ET FEM
BAZEILLES (BASSIN CHAMPENOIS)

21.04.2024
Epreuves
CADETS F CM v
4 +10pts) MAHUET Diane (02, HDF) CSO DE GUIGNICOURT
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
+10pts) DECROIX Julie (02, HDF) DOJO LIESSOIS
+20pts) LEVEQUE Lucille (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB OMNISPORT CUFFIES
JUNIORS-SENIORS F 1D v
+10pts) BURIDANT Luciana (02, HDF) DOJO CLOVIS
RATTRAPAGE N°6 v
c,!; +opts) DECROIX Julie (02, HDF) DOJO LIESSOIS
RATTRAPAGE N°7 v
(+20pts) BURIDANT Luciana (02, HDF ) DOJO CLOVIS
CADETS MCM -



(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

T (+10 pts)

5

(+0 pts)

RECHE Paul (02, HDF)
DENIAU Arthur (02, HDF )
AOULADZIAN Izhac (02, HDF)

GUEGUEN Nathan (02, HDF)

CADETSM 1D

LEFEBVRE Charli (02, HDF )

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

DENAIN Louka (02, HDF)
LEGLISE Erwann (02, HDF)
DOUCET Raynald (02, HDF)

PROT Alexandre (02, HDF)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M 2D

VASSEUR Sebastien (02, HDF )

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

DESPREZ Pierre (02, HDF)

DESJARDIN Tony (02, HDF )

JUDO CLUB OMNISPORT CUFFIES

BUSHIDO 02

BUSHIDO 02

BUSHIDO 02

ES CHEM.TERGNIER JUDO

CSO DE GUIGNICOURT

CSO DE GUIGNICOURT

JUDO CLUB ATHIES SOUS LAON

CSO DE GUIGNICOURT

JUDO CLUB ATHIES SOUS LAON

DOJO ITANCOURTOIS

JUDO CLUB DE CORBENY



